32.19
DHS
 Countersunk head distance screw
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Coating (special order):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  Type of coating
3219060060TXBT 6.0 60 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060070TXBT 6.0 70 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060080TXBT 6.0 80 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060090TXBT 6.0 90 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060100TXBT 6.0 100 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060110TXBT 6.0 110 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060120TXBT 6.0 120 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
3219060140TXBT 6.0 140 12.0 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)